
DECEIVED 

January 16, 2014 

Nearburg Producing Company 
PO Box 823085 
Dallas, TX 75382-3085 

RE: West Lovington 20 #1 
387' FNL & 627' FWL 
Sec. 20, T17S, R37E 
Lea County, New Mexico 

Dear Sir, 

The attached is the Deviation Survey for the above captioned well. 

Very truly yours, 

Chris Graham 

Drilling Superintendent 

State of New Mexico } 
County of Eddy } 

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this l(?h day of January, 2014. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
\\ REG1NIA L. GARNER 
i : NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

My commission expires 

APR I 4 2014 



West Lovington 20 #1 

Date Depth • Deviation Direction 500' check 

12/8/2013 463 0.60 182.30 

12/8/2013 877 0.80 189.30 414 

12/9/2013 1374 0.20 206.30 497 

12/11/2013 1870 0.40 209.30 496 

12/14/2013 2291 1.00 311.30 421 

12/15/2013 2779 0.30 357.30 488 

12/16/2013 3253 0.90 1.30 474 

12/16/2013 3722 0.70 358.30 469 

12/17/2013 4191 0.60 292.30 469 

12/18/2013 4579 0.70 299.30 388 

12/21/2013 5029 1.40 240.30 450 

12/21/2013 5470 0.20 203.30 441 

12/22/2013 5968 0.30 185.30 498 

12/24/2013 6440 0.40 286.30 472 

12/25/2013 6913 0.30 295.30 473 

12/26/2013 7385 0.30 178.00 472 

12/27/2013 7856 0.50 175.00 471 

12/28/2013 7974 1.10 98.90 118 

12/29/2013 8079 2.10 108.00 105 

12/29/2013 8164 2.00 105.00 85 

12/30/2013 8271 2.00 103.30 107 

12/30/2013 8361 2.70 107.70 90 

12/30/2013 8449 3.30 109.00 88 

12/31/2013 8552 2.50 120.60 103 

1/1/2014 8659 2.60 126.30 107 

1/2/2014 8773 1.60 140.90 114 

1/2/2014 8868 1.50 135.40 95 

1/2/2014 8963 1.10 121.40 95 

1/2/2014 9058 1.10 90.90 95 
1/2/2014 9154 0.90 89.30 96 

1/3/2014 9250 1.00 92.80 96 

1/3/2014 9345 0.80 69.50 95 

1/3/2014 9440 0.70 43.30 95 

1/4/2014 9535 0.60 23.40 95 

1/4/2014 9631 0.70 22.00 96 

1/4/2014 9726 0.70 56.60 95 

1/4/2014 9822 0.70 46.30 96 

1/5/2014 9917 0.40 154.60 95 

1/5/2014 10013 0.10 79.60 96 

1/5/2014 10107 0.10 140.90 94 

1/5/2014 10202 0.50 265.30 95 

1/5/2014 10298 0.70 269.40 96 

West Lovington 20 #1 



Date Depth Deviation Direction 500' check 

1/6/2014 10392 0.30 278.40 94 

1/6/2014 10488 0.20 296.40 96 

1/7/2014 10583 0.30 260.10 95 

1/7/2014 10678 0.70 259.70 95 

1/9/2014 10766 0.80 247.00 88 

1/9/2014 10861 1.30 251.20 95 

1/9/2014 10915 1.40 252.60 54 

1/11/2014 10956 1.20 264.20 41 

1/11/2014 11051 0.90 328.10 95 

1/12/2014 11146 1.00 302.70 95 

1/12/2014 11279 0.80 311.80 133 

# EOF 

West Lovington 20 #1 


